MABISCURy 252

DawddniEy LA Liwddniide TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 IS CUP PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is e time 4 1:53.802 11:44:24.216 8 1:53.968 11:51:59.572
1 1:58.332 11:38:40.287 5 1:53.233 11:46:17.449 9 1:53.941 11:53:53.513
By 1:53.263 11:40:33.550 6 1:53.511 11:48:10.960 10 1:54.919 11:55:48.432
3 1:52.919 11:42:26.469 7 1:53.021 11:50:03.981 11 1:54.235 11:57:42.667
4 1:54.147 11:44:20.616 8 1:53.004 11:51:56.985 12 1:53.886 11:59:36.553
5 1:53.179 11:46:13.795 9 1:52.994 11:53:49.979 13 1:54.325 12:01:30.878
6 1:53.664 11:48:07.459 10 1:53.859 11:55:43.838 14 1:55.254 12:03:26.132
7 1:53.178 11:50:00.637 1 1:53.681 11:57:37.519
8 1:53.488 11:51:54.125 12 1:53.252 11:59:30.771  Po. 6-#314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 +15772
9 1.52.898 11:53:47.023 13 1:53.388 12:01:24.159 1 2:02.974 11:38:43.596
10 1:52.835 11:55:39.858 14 1:53.829 12:03:17.988 2 1:>4.174 11:40:37.770
1 153116 11:57:32.974 3 1:53.653 11:42:31.423
12 1:53.251 11:59:26.225  PO-4-#312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 407508 4 1:54.203 11:44:25.626
13 154517 12:01:20.742 1 2:00.140 11:38:41.714 5 1:53.577 11:46:19.203
1 153,787 12:03:14.529 2 1:52.916 11:40:34.630 6 1:53.842 11:48:13.045
3 1:53.332 11:42:27.962 7 1:54.073 11:50:07.118
Po. 2 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is . g';f;g;t 4 1:59.202 11:44:27.164 8 1:55.014 11:52:02.132
1 2:01.827 11:38:41.962 5 1:52.790 11:46:19.954 9 1:53.674 11:53:55.806
2 1:53.805 11:40:35.767 6 1:53.710 11:48:13.664 10 1:54.086 11:55:49.892
3 1:53.177 11:42:28.944 7 1:53.706 11:50:07.370 11 1:53.976 11:57:43.868
4 1:53.300 11:44:22.244 8 1:53.504 11:52:00.874 12 1:55.184 11:59:39.052
5 1:54.072 11:46:16.316 9 1:52.769 11:53:53.643 13 1:56.927 12:01:35.979
6 1:54.044 11:48:10.360 10 1:53.231 11:55:46.874 14 1:54.322 12:03:30.301
7 1:53.146 11:50:03.506 1 1:53.118 11:57:39.992
3 1:52.996 11:51:56.502 12 1:53.497 11:59:33.489
9 1:53.150 11:53:49.652 13 1:55.334 12:01:28.823
10 1:53.536 11:55:43.188 14 1:53.210 12:03:22.033
11 1:52.964 11:57:36.152
12 1:53.896 11:59:30.048  PO-5-# 313 KAZANAR. - BMW 318 is < 11603
13 1:54.950 12:01:24.998 1 1:59.786 11:38:41.032
14 1:52.827 12:03:17.825 2 1:53.172 11:40:34.204
3 1:53.661 11:42:27.865
Po. 3 - # 325 RAWECKI £. - BMW E36 v o5 ate 4 1:54.076 11:44:21.941
1 1:59.935 11:38:43.049 5 1:54.085 11:46:16.026
2 1:54.015 11:40:37.064 6 1:55.745 11:48:11.771
3 1:53.350 11:42:30.414 7 1:53.833 11:50:05.604

Fastest lap: 1:52.769
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BMW 3 318 ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.7-#317 MIROWSKI K. - BMW 318is ¢ 15
1 2:01.737 11:38:44.120
2 1:54.289 11:40:38.409
3 1:53.457 11:42:31.866
4 1:53.908 11:44:25.774
5 1:53.829 11:46:19.603
6 1:54.788 11:48:14.391
7 1:53.827 11:50:08.218
8 1:54.237 11:52:02.455
9 1:54.097 11:53:56.552
10 1:53.809 11:55:50.361
11 1:53.713 11:57:44.074
12 1:55.275 11:59:39.349
13 1:57.427 12:01:36.776
14 1:54.370 12:03:31.146
Po. 8 - # 326 KOPKA K. - BMW 1oy a0n
1 2:02.424 11:38:47.870
2 1:57.304 11:40:45.174
3 1:57.068 11:42:42.242
4 1:58.003 11:44:40.245
5 1:56.587 11:46:36.832
6 1:57.170 11:48:34.002
7 1:57.963 11:50:31.965
8 1:57.272 11:52:29.237
9 1:57.153 11:54:26.390
10 1:58.892 11:56:25.282
11 1:58.665 11:58:23.947
12 1:57.683 12:00:21.630
13 1:57.387 12:02:19.017
14 1:58.503 12:04:17.520
Po. 9 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 13 Lo
1 2:33.102 11:39:16.586
Fastest lap: 1:52.769
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